
P.S.SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

CLASS DATE TIME

IX 08:30 AM TO 10:30 AM

VIII 01:00 PM TO 03:00 PM

VII 08:30 AM TO 10:30 AM

VI 01:00 PM TO 03:00 PM

V 08:30 AM TO 10:30 AM

IV 01:00 PM TO 03:00 PM

III 08:30 AM TO 10:30 AM

II 01:00 PM TO 03:00 PM

I 27.03.2020 08:30 AM TO 10:30 AM

LKG

UKG

PRINCIPAL

BOOK DISTRIBUTION 2020-2021

19.03.2020

20.03.2020

23.03.2020

25.03.2020

28.03.2020 08:30 AM TO 11:00 AM


